
5
4
2
,
9
9

2
0

1
3
7
,
0
4

2
0

2
0

1
2
0
7
,
9
5

30020

GT

A

CT

P

A.: 12,35M²

MATERIAIS

Expurgo

A.: 285,86 M²

CLINICA 02

Cobertura 

em policarbonato

Cobertura 

em policarbonato

Pórtico de Acesso 

Revest. Tijolinho 

Pele de Vidro

(ver detalhe)

7
2
4
,
9
8

42 458

42

458

42

458

42

458

42

458

42

458

42

426

44,5

3506,5

2
1

4
5
9
,
5

4
2

3
4
0
,
5

4
2

3
9
2
,
9
9

4
4
7
9

A.: 6,24 M²

RAIO X

A.: 6,24 M²

RAIO X

A
.
:
 
2
,
5
7
 
M

²

R
E

V
E

L
A

Ç
Ã

O

G
T

P

Parede em 

Dry-wall

Revestidas 

com massa

baritada

240,99

42

41,99426,02

4245842458424584245842

458,0141,99458,01

42

BB

M

BB

M

P14

P14

P13

J2

J9

J9

J17 J18J3J3J3J3J18 J3

J18 J3 J3 J3 J3 J10J3

P7

ANEXO 1

DIVISÓRIAS PAV. SUPERIOR
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